FEATURES APPLICATIONS
 • High responsivity
 • Low operating voltage
 • Low capacitance
 • Low dark current
 • Data rates up to 14 Gb/s
 • Topside anode & cathode configuration
 • Available as 1, 4 (photo) and 12 channel array chip

compliance is held as part of our controlled documentation for each of our compliant products. RoHS compliance parts are
available to order, please refer to the ordering information section for further details.
Ordering Information
Product Code Data Rate Description Shipment Packaging
APA1101010000 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x1 Photodiode single chip Wafer (1)
APA1101040000 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x4 Photodiode array Wafer (1)
APA1101120000 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x12 Photodiode array Wafer (1)
APA1101010100 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x1 Photodiode single chip Ring (2)
APA1101040100 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x4 Photodiode array Ring (2)
APA1101120100 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x12 Photodiode array Ring (2)
APA1101010200 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x1 Photodiode single chip Gelpak (3)
APA1101040200 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x4 Photodiode array Gelpak (3)
APA1101120200 up to 14 Gb/s 850 nm 14 G 1x12 Photodiode array Gelpak (3)
(1) Full diced 3’’ wafer on UV tape on metal lead frame Ø 230 mm, electronic wafermap provided (standard high volume)
(2) Known Good Dies on UV tape on grip ring Ø 150 mm (medium volume)
(3) Known Good Dies in 2’’ Gel-Pak (low volume)